DOCUMENT # N0400000578 1. Entity Natice ALPHACHASE CORPORATION			RATION With the second s			
242 18TH A	ce of Business VE S SURG, FL 33705	Mailing Address 242 18TH AVE S ST PETERSBURG, FL	33705		50048218	
2. Principal F	Place of Business	3. Mailing Address				
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		01252005 Ch	01252005 Chg-NP CR2E037 (10/03)	
City & Sta	te	City & State		4. FEI Number	7072716 Applied F	
Zip	Country Pinellas	Zip	J.S.A.	5. Certificate of Sta	\$9.75 Additional	
242 18TH	Y, CHARLES AVE S RSBURG, FL 33705		Name Street Addre	ss (P.O. Box Number is N	/ lot Acceptable) FL Zip Code	
8. The above the obliga SIGNATURE	e named entity submits this statement tions of registered agent.	\mathcal{D}	JTE: Registered Agent signature req	,	1.28.05 DATE	
the obliga	Signature burn of printed agent. Signature burn of printed ingree of regatera have Filling Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2005	BARLI Life (App) able. (NC S. Election Ca Trust Fund	DTE: Registered Agent agnature req ampaign Financing Contribution.	ured when remstatery) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	A	
the obliga	Filing Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2005 OFFICERS AND D MCGINLEY, CHARLES CEO 242 18TH AVE S	BARLI Life (App) able. (NC S. Election Ca Trust Fund	TE: Registered Agent agristium ring ampaign Financing	ured when remstatery) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	A 8. 05 DATE Make check payable to	
the obliga SIGNATURE 10. INLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	Filing Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2005 OFFICERS AND D MCGINLEY, CHARLES CEO 242 18TH AVE S ST PETERSBURG, FL 33705 D OTTOFY, CHASE	Print Life Very able. (NC 9. Efection Ca Trust Fund WHECTORS	DTE: Registered Agent signature req ampaign Financing Contribution.	ured when remstatery) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	A	
the obliga SIGNATURE 10. 11/LE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS	Filing Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2005 OFFICERS AND D MCGINLEY, CHARLES CEO 242 18TH AVE S ST PETERSBURG, FL 33705 D OTTOFY, CHASE 8133 BAY HARBOUR DR	Present trie very able. (NC 9. Election Ca Trust Fund HRECTORS Delete	TTE: Registered Agent agnature req ampaign Financing Contribution.	ured when remstatery) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	A	
the obliga SIGNATURE 10. IIILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP IIILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP IIILE NAME STREET ADDRESS	Filing Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2005 OFFICERS AND D MCGINLEY, CHARLES CEO 242 18TH AVE S ST PETERSBURG, FL 33705 D OTTOFY, CHASE 8133 BAY HARBOUR DR LAS VEGAS, NV 89128 D MILLIKAN, ALFRED 435 WATT RD		TTE: Registered Agent agnature reg ampaign Financing Contribution.	ured when remstatery) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	A	
the obliga SIGNATURE 10. IIILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS	Filing Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2005 Due by May 1, 2005 Due by May 1, 2005 DECENS AND D MCGINLEY, CHARLES CEO 242 18TH AVE S ST PETERSBURG, FL 33705 D OTTOFY, CHASE 8133 BAY HARBOUR DR LAS VEGAS, NV 89128 D MILLIKAN, ALFRED 435 WATT RD KNOXVILLE, TN 37922		DTE: Registered Agent agnature reg ampaign Financing Contribution.	ured when remstatery) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	A	